Ideas - “Where do we go from here?”
   
Establishing a Texas 2YC Geoscience Listserve – volunteered to be listserve moderators:
           	Meredith Denton-Hedrick  (mdentonh@austincc.edu) 
           	Mazda Mousavi  (mazda.mousavi@hccs.edu)
Listserve will either be established at a Texas two-year college or on Yahoo or Google
   Planning for the Texas Community College Teachers Association (TCCTA) Annual Meeting - will work with Elaine Fagner, TCCTA Geology Section (McLennan Community College, efagner@mclennan.edu) and Rhonda Reagan, TCCTA Geography and Anthropology Section (Blinn College, rreagan@blinn.edu) to arrange for speakers and possibly a field trip or dutch-treat social event at the February 19-21, 2015 meeting in Dallas:
           Chris Baack (chris.baack@tccd.edu)
           Traci Spurlin (traci.spurlin@tccd.edu)

   Reactivating the Texas Section of NAGT
Michael Brunt (mbrunt@eaglepassisd.net) volunteered to work on the reactivation of the Texas Section of the National Association of Geoscience Teachers;  Bob Blodgett (rblodget@austincc.edu) volunteered to advise Michael.

